
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202106180002
98320

06/18/2021
11:44:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROTHERS
KIMBERLY

202106180002
98540

06/18/2021
12:53:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
JENNIFER
JONES

202106220003
02500

06/22/2021
08:39:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLAIR RONDA
R

202106240003
07510

06/24/2021
10:51:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
KASEY

202107010003
19560

07/01/2021
11:02:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE JAMES
CARY

202107010003
20090

07/01/2021
12:40:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
LORETTA

202107020003
22930

07/02/2021
01:02:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRUMPTON
SUSAN

202107090003
32370

07/09/2021
08:22:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT
JOYCE A

202107210003
53870

07/21/2021
03:11:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RASBERRY
MARGIE

202107150003
44700

07/15/2021
01:59:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
ANGELA
DIANE

202107260003
60500

07/26/2021
02:09:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH CAROL

202107290003
67180

07/29/2021
01:14:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN
FRANCES

202108030003
75880

08/03/2021
01:29:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILAM
CONNER W

202108040003
78240

08/04/2021
02:11:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHASE JANA
H

202108060003
82710

08/06/2021
02:28:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITED
GABRIEL
STEPHEN



202108100003
86910

08/10/2021
09:34:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPANN
JONATHAN A

202108100003
86900

08/10/2021
09:34:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
ANITA

202108100003
89490

08/10/2021
03:28:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYANT
STEPHANIE E

202108100003
89510

08/10/2021
04:12:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
LAKEESHA
DAWN

202108180004
02590

08/18/2021
10:04:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER
SONYA L

202108240004
11610

08/24/2021
09:22:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
CYNTHIA R

202108310004
25360

08/31/2021
01:19:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIX TORI
MICHELLE

202109160004
53060

09/16/2021
04:06:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EXTREME
UNDERGROU
ND BORING
INC

Instr
#:20190425000
136110

202109170004
53870

09/17/2021
11:12:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRUZ
DEVANY K

202109220004
61790

09/22/2021
08:55:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRUKOWSKI
IVA

202109300004
78210

09/30/2021
01:29:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPENCE
KRISTEN E

202110040004
81450

10/04/2021
10:37:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
PORTSHA

202110040004
81460

10/04/2021
10:37:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMULLEN
NELLIE B

202110050004
84430

10/05/2021
09:20:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTLEY
CHRISTOPHE
R JAYMES

202110130004
98070

10/13/2021
11:07:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER YOUNGS
MICHELLE


