	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; N	ame= AL		OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;					
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description		
202106180002 98320	06/18/2021 11:44:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROTHERS KIMBERLY						Decemption		
202106180002 98540	06/18/2021 12:53:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED JENNIFER JONES								
202106220003 02500	06/22/2021 08:39:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLAIR RONDA R								
202106240003 07510	06/24/2021 10:51:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS KASEY								
202107010003 19560	07/01/2021 11:02:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE JAMES CARY								
202107010003 20090	07/01/2021 12:40:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS LORETTA								
202107020003 22930	07/02/2021 01:02:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRUMPTON SUSAN								
202107090003 32370	07/09/2021 08:22:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT JOYCE A								
202107210003 53870	07/21/2021 03:11:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RASBERRY MARGIE								
202107150003 44700	07/15/2021 01:59:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES ANGELA DIANE								
202107260003 60500	07/26/2021 02:09:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH CAROL								
202107290003 67180	07/29/2021 01:14:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN FRANCES								
202108030003 75880	08/03/2021 01:29:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILAM CONNER W								
202108040003 78240	08/04/2021 02:11:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHASE JANA H								
202108060003 82710	08/06/2021 02:28:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITED GABRIEL STEPHEN								

202108100003 86910	08/10/2021 09:34:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPANN JONATHAN A				
202108100003 86900	08/10/2021 09:34:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON ANITA				
202108100003 89490	08/10/2021 03:28:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYANT STEPHANIE E				
202108100003 89510	08/10/2021 04:12:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER LAKEESHA DAWN				
202108180004 02590	08/18/2021 10:04:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER SONYA L				
202108240004 11610	08/24/2021 09:22:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN CYNTHIA R				
202108310004 25360	08/31/2021 01:19:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX TORI MICHELLE				
202109160004 53060	09/16/2021 04:06:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EXTREME UNDERGROU ND BORING INC			Instr #:20190425000 136110	
202109170004 53870	09/17/2021 11:12:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRUZ DEVANY K				
202109220004 61790	09/22/2021 08:55:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRUKOWSKI IVA				
202109300004 78210	09/30/2021 01:29:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPENCE KRISTEN E				
202110040004 81450	10/04/2021 10:37:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES PORTSHA				
202110040004 81460	10/04/2021 10:37:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMULLEN NELLIE B				
202110050004 84430	10/05/2021 09:20:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARTLEY CHRISTOPHE R JAYMES				
202110130004 98070	10/13/2021 11:07:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	YOUNGS MICHELLE				